



Parts List					
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Footnote
1		862838	DRIVE PLATE	1	1
2	23	862834	BUSHING	1	1
3	10	14883	SCREW (3/8-16 X 1 1/8 IN.) Hex F	6	
4	12	20572	WASHER	6	
5		862737	HOUSING - Flywheel	1	1
6		862738	BRACKET - Flywheel Housing Mou	2	1
7		66284A 2	MOUNT	2	
8	14	12657	WASHER - Tab	2	
9	13	68102	LOCKWASHER	2	
10	13	32993	WASHER - Splitlock	4	
11	10	47651	SCREW (7/16-14 X 1 1/2 IN.) Hex	4	
12	11	859126	NUT	2	
13		862833	BEARING - Adapter	1	1
14	53	841897T	RING - Retainer, External	1	
15	30	62780T	BEARING - Ball	1	
16	53	94104	RING - Retainer, Internal	1	
17		862832T	SHAFT - Output	1	1
18	22	49099	FITTING - Grease	1	
19	25	29845	O-RING	2	
20	13	35048	WASHER - Splitlock	4	
21	10	14883	SCREW (3/8-16 X 1 1/8 IN.) Hex F	4	
22	10	805159	SCREW (11/16-20 X 1 1/2 IN.)	8	
23		862873T	SHEILD - Upper	2	
24	10	76926	SCREW (3/8-16 X 7/8 IN.)	8	
25	11	826709 12	NUT	4	
26	11	826710 15	NUT (11/16-20)	8	
27		862772A 1	JACKSHAFT ASSEMBLY	1	1
28		880800A 1	UNIVERSAL JOINT - Cross Assem	1	
29	84	41575A 7	HARNES ASSEMBLY - Extension	1	1
30	11	826709 12	NUT (3/8-16)	4	
31		817416A 4	SUPPORT - Bearing Assembly	1	
32	10	76926	SCREW (3/8-16 X 7/8 IN.)	6	(Qty. 3 with Housing Assembly #81
33		93918A 1	SHEILD - Lower	2	(Qty. 1 with Housing Assembly #81
34	19	93921	PLUG - Expansion	1	
35	22	74036	FITTING - Grease	1	
36		NSS	SHAFT - Input	1	(Not Sold Separately) 1
37	26	93924	SEAL - Oil	1	
38	22	74036	FITTING - Grease	2	
39	30	860081	BEARING - Ball	1	
40	23	817417	SPACER - Bearing	1	
41	20	92944A 2	BEARING - Ball	1	